LEDLUM233R1   5-25
APPLICATION
The Performance Class Dual Selectable Round Garage/
Canopy redefines versatility and innovation with ground-
breaking optical technology that meets both Garage and
Canopy requirements — no switches or lens swaps needed.
Paired with CCT and wattage selectability, embedded uplight

	— Surface or pendant (3/4" NPT)
mounting
ORDERING GUIDE
GARAG P SXXX UNH D 8 SC2 R 12 WH P
PRODUCT NAME SEGMENTATION WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI
COLOR
TEMPERATURE SHAPE SIZE
COLOR/
FINISH OPTIONS
GARAG =
Garage Luminaire
P = Performance
Class
S025 = 15/20/25W
S050 = 35/40/50W
S100 = 75/90/100W
UNH =
120-347V
D = 0-10V
Dimmable
8 = >80 SC2 = 3000/
4000/5000K
R =
Round
12 = 12"
Diameter
WH =
White
P = Photocell
E = EMBB
D = Sensor*
  *Consult your sales rep for part numbers
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
WATTAGE
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM
(V) CRI CCT OPTICS
TOTAL LUMENS
@ 4000K (LM) DLC LPW OPTIONS
62019 GARAGPS025UNHD8SC2R12WHP 15/20/25 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/5000 Garage/
Canopy 2400/3200/4000 5.1 Prem 160 Photocell
62020 GARAGPS050UNHD8SC2R12WHP 35/40/50 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/5000 Garage/
Canopy 5600/6400/8000 5.1 Prem 160 Photocell
62021 GARAGPS100UNHD8SC2R12WHP 75/90/100 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/5000 Garage/
Canopy 12000/14400/16000 5.1 Prem 160 Photocell
66890 GARAGPS025UNHD8SC2R12WHPE 15/20/25 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/5000 Garage/
Canopy 2400/3200/4000 5.1 Prem 160
Photocell,
Emergency
Battery Backup
66891 GARAGPS050UNHD8SC2R12WHPE 35/40/50 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/5000 Garage/
Canopy 5600/6400/8000 5.1 Prem 160
Photocell,
Emergency
Battery Backup
66892 GARAGPS100UNHD8SC2R12WHPE 75/90/100 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/5000 Garage/
Canopy 12000/14400/16000 5.1 Prem 160
Photocell,
Emergency
Battery Backup
INSTALLATION GUIDE
A single product is suitable
for use in both canopy and
garage applications.
Illustration of the DUAL BEAM functionality
DUAL BEAM
Canopy
Main